
National Service International Service (Import)

Collection Day / Departure 
from Last Foreign GTW

Delivery Day
 09:00 Express, 10:00 

Express & 12:00 Express
Delivery Day Express Delivery Day Economy 

Express*
Delivery Day 10:00 

Express, 12:00 Express Delivery Day Express Delivery Day 12:00 
Economy Express**

Saturday, December 21
TNT Special Services offers collection and delivery services upon request by contacting the toll-free number 800.013.951 (Monday–Friday, 8:30 AM to 6:00 PM).

Sunday, December 22

Monday, December 23
27/12 F.D.
27/12 Delivery

27/12 F.D.
27/12 Delivery

30/12 F.D.
30/12 Delivery

27/12 F.D.
27/12 Delivery

27/12 F.D.
27/12 Delivery

30/12 F.D.
30/12 Delivery

Tuesday, December 24
TNT Special Services offers collection and delivery services upon request by contacting the toll-free number 800.013.951 (Monday–Friday, 8:30 AM to 6:00 PM).Wednesday, December 25

Thursday, December 26

Friday, December 27
30/12 F.D.
30/12 Delivery

30/12 F.D.
30/12 Delivery

02/01 F.D.
02/01 Delivery

30/12 F.D.
30/12 Delivery

30/12 F.D.
30/12 Delivery

02/01 F.D.
02/01 Delivery

Saturday, December 28
TNT Special Services offers collection and delivery services upon request by contacting the toll-free number 800.013.951 (Monday–Friday, 8:30 AM to 6:00 PM).

Sunday, December 29

Monday, December 30
02/01 F.D.
02/01 Delivery

02/01 F.D.
02/01 Delivery

03/01 F.D.
03/01 Delivery

02/01 F.D.
02/01 Delivery

02/01 F.D.
02/01 Delivery

03/01 F.D.
03/01 Delivery

Tuesday, December 31
TNT Special Services offers collection and delivery services upon request by contacting the toll-free number 800.013.951 (Monday–Friday, 8:30 AM to 6:00 PM).

Monday, January 1

Tuesday, January 2
03/01 F.D.
03/01 Delivery

03/01 F.D.
03/01 Delivery

07/01 F.D.
07/01 Delivery

03/01 F.D.
03/01 Delivery

03/01 F.D.
03/01 Delivery

07/01 F.D.
07/01 Delivery

Wednesday, January 3
07/01 F.D.
07/01 Delivery

07/01 F.D.
07/01 Delivery

08/01 F.D.
08/01 Delivery

07/01 F.D.
07/01 Delivery

07/01 F.D.
07/01 Delivery

08/01 F.D.
08/01 Delivery

Thursday, January 4
TNT Special Services offers collection and delivery services upon request by contacting the toll-free number 800.013.951 (Monday–Friday, 8:30 AM to 6:00 PM).Friday, January 5

Saturday, January 6

Legend:
F.D. = Hold for Pickup
*Shipments to and from Calabria, Sardinia, and Sicily
**Check international delivery times on TNT.it


